eInDRUCK Classic Sarleinsbach

Start-Ziel Sarleinsbach

45KM
PI.

© ® N o g~ w N PR

e e e e < s =
© N o 0 M W DN P O

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

© ® N o a0~ w NPk

Nr
262
251
256
244
254
261
258
253
263
265
255
243
257
249
245
247
252
260

259
242
240
241
246
248
250
264

251
256
254
261
253
263
255
249
252

UCI-Code
GER19950911
AUT19950303
AUT19950919
AUT19950905
AUT19960713
AUT19960421
AUT19950326
AUT19961001
AUT19931218
AUT19950804
AUT19950726
AUT19931207
AUT19950219
AUT19960914
AUT19950908
AUT19961204
AUT19950706
AUT19950928

AUT19950820
AUT19940130
AUT19930320
AUT19930511
AUT19960830
AUT19951119
AUT19950212
AUT19941025

AUT19950303
AUT19950919
AUT19960713
AUT19960421
AUT19961001
AUT19931218
AUT19950726
AUT19960914
AUT19950706

zugleich OO-Landesmeisterschaft, OO-Nachwuchscup

Ergebnisliste U 15/Madchen

Name

HICKISCH Christian
WALZEL Andreas
KRENMAYR Roland

RATKIC Robin

LEHNER Stefan

LUGER Michael

HUEMER Markus

PINTER Oliver

ZELLER Viktoria

HAMERL Florian
STRITZINGER Lukas
GUTTERSBERGER Anna Laura
RIEGLER Elisabeth
PRASCHL Raphael
FRUHAUF Lukas
SCHRITTWIESER Alexander
UMHALLER Thomas
SILLINGER Sebastian

BANK Tom

RATKIC Larissa
PUKART Stefanie
PERCHTOLD Christina
MUCKENHUBER Markus
SCHWARZ Florian
WOLFSJAGER Patrick
FROSCHL Veronika

Zeit: 52:47 min
Kat BL Verein
U-15 -- RSV Passau

U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
U-15 00 ARBO Grassinger Lambach

U-15 K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein

U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

U-15 OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinshach
U-15  NO ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs
U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

Mad OO RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding

U-15 St Junior Cycling Team Graz

U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

Mad K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein

Mad U-14 NO ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs

U-15 00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried

U-15  NO ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
U-15  NO ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

U-15 S ARBO Hallein

U-15 NO ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs

Mad K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
Mad K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
Mad K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein

U-15  NO ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
U-15  NO ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
Mad OO RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding

Oberdsterreichische Landesmeisterschaft

WALZEL Andreas
KRENMAYR Roland
LEHNER Stefan
LUGER Michael
PINTER Oliver
ZELLER Viktoria
STRITZINGER Lukas
PRASCHL Raphael
UMHALLER Thomas

U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

U-15 00O ARBO Grassinger Lambach

U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

U-15 OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinshach
U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

Mad OO RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding

U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

U-15 00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried

U-15 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

23.08.2009

Schnitt: 34,05 km/h

Zeit:
52:47
52:49

57:24
57:49
57:52
58:10
58:15
58:52
59:04

59:46
1:02:02

1:05:04
1:.07:47

23.08.2009 / 10:20 Uhr



